

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26702-
26728/2004

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

YAKUB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substitution,exemption from
filing O.T.,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office
report)

Date: 25/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sadhana Sandhu,Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kathia,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners may take appropriate steps as per
office report before 17.5.2007. List the matter
on 17.5.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar