

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26702-
26728/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2002 in WP No.
604/2001 & WP No. 605/2001 & WP No. 606/2001 & WP No. 607/2001 &
WP No. 608/2001 & WP No. 609/2001 & WP No. 610/2001 & WP No.
611/2001 & WP No. 612/2001 & WP No. 613/2001 & WP No. 614/2001 &
WP No. 789/2001 & WP No. 790/2001 & WP No. 791/2001 & WP No.
792/2001 & WP No. 793/2001 & WP No. 794/2001 & WP No. 795/2001 &
WP No. 796/2001 & WP No. 797/2001 & WP No. 800/2001 & WP No.
919/2001 & WP No. 920/2001 & WP No. 921/2001 & WP No. 922/2001 &
WP No. 923/2001 & WP No. 924/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT
INDORE)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YAKUB & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substitution,c/delay in
filing substitution appln.,substitution of deceased respondent
and office report)

Date: 09/12/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.For Petitioner(s) Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Ms. Prerna Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service of notice on the unserved Respondents.

List the matter on 15.1.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar